

Part List ADS 12/24/36						
Position	Code	Name				
1	4700378	2/2 NO Valve (single part) [3]				
2	4700377	2/2 NC Valve (single part) [3]				
3	2900019	O RING fi 75 [1]				
4	2900892	O RING fi 16 [1]				
5	5000408	BOLT M4x10 DIN912				
6	5000016	BOLT M6x20 DIN912				
7	5000750	BOLT M8x10 DIN912				

D

C

B

Products marked as **[1]** are available only in sets:

[1] - Service Kit 24 and 48 months

Products are available in set: **[3]** - Service Kit 39012G2-SMK (2 x 4700378 and 2 x 4700377)

Part list ADS 60/75/105						
Position	Code	Name				
1	4700378	2/2 NO Valve (single part)	[3]			
2	4700377	2/2 NC Valve (single part)	[3]			
3	2900562	O RING fi 120	[2]			
4	2900966	O RING fi 22	[2]			
5	5000408	BOLT M4x10 DIN912				
6	5000016	BOLT M6x20 DIN912				
7	5000750	BOLT M8x10 DIN912				

Products marked as **[2]** are available only in sets: [2] - Service Kit only 48 months

Products are available in set: **[3]** - Service Kit 39012G2-SMK (2 x 4700378 and 2 x 4700377)

RPRESS third In of	1:4	Masa:	N/A		1	
n of	Pa 12- va		A			
		1		1		